Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Sector — 16C Dwarka, New Delhi — 110078
(STAFF DEVELOPMENT CELL)

Following is the List of participants selected for the “One-day workshop on Noting Drafting and
Office Procedures” on 05" July 2022, First 40 participants are selected. They all are requested
to report to the registration desk between 9.00 am to 9.30 a.m. failing which the seat would be

offered to the participants from the waiting list.

Employee Name

Mobile number

Email | |

Sonawane Sushil Kumar

1 | Prakash 8700973966 | sushilkumar.sonawane@gmail.com
2 | Mohinder Paul Badhan 9810848236 | paul_azadB82@yahoo.co.in
3 | Naveen Bhardwaj 9911193007 | naveen@ipu.ac.in
4 | Ajeet Pratap 9899264098 | pratap@ipu.ac.in
5 | Jitender Singh 8130517430 | jitenderssingh1@gmail.com
6 | Snajeev Kumar Sharma 9560446041 | sanjeev84a@gmail.com
7 | Snehlata 7011338080 | snehlata@ipu.ac.in
8 | Sandeep Kumar 9811350678 | sandeep21.1981@gmail.com
[ 9 | Seema Kumar 9312338810 | seema@ipu.ac.in [
[ 10 | Kanteshwari 8586063457 | kanteshwari74@gmail.com
11 | Chander Kant 9013365115 | ck_ipu@yahoo.co.in
12 | Pushpa Pawan Raje 9599347752 | nakshtrap33@gmail.com
13 | Deepak Chauhan 9654543854 | dpk.thakur7171@gmail.com
14 | Savita Nindrajog 9810364695 | savitanindrajog18@gmail.com
15 | Manoj Kumar Sharma 9350508880 | manoj.sharma@ipu.ac.in
16 | T.J. Rajkumar 9968092813 | tjrajkumar73@gmail.com
l_ 17 | Ritesh Mahajan 9013408264 | mahajan.ritesh@yahoo.com
! 18 | Vikram Saini 9899547062 | vikram@ipu.ac.in
L 19 l Shri Kant 9810250647 | skant30@gmail.com
[ 20 | Rakesh Kumar Jha 996811101 | rakeshjha@ipu.ac.in
,_ 21 | Roop Kishore 9268777261 | roop.kishore@ipu.ac.in
[ 22 | Khushboo 8510076711 | khush.gm@gmail.com
| 23] Saurabh Mishra 9013766777 | saurabhmishra80@gmail.com
] 24 | Naveen Kumar Budhiraja 9891521121 | naveen.budhiraja@ipu.ac.in
[ 25 [ Akash Mishra 9868226992 | akash.mishra@ipu.ac.in
[ 26 | Rajeev Kumar 9868330171 | kumarrajeevi978@gmail.com
| 27 | Ravi Prakash 9899291456 | raviprakash718@gmail.com
28 | Sachin Kumar 9868939807 | sachinjaiswal@ipu.ac.in
28 | Sachin Sejwal 9868999379 | sachinsejwal@ipu.ac.in
30 | Krishna Chandra 9560659975 | krishna.ggsipu@gmail.com
31 | Rajeev 8586898100 | rajipu25987@gmail.com
32 | Geeta Rauthan 8130317753 | geeta_rauthan@rediffmail.com
33 | Dr. Mansi Jhamb 9868079298 | mansi.jhamb@ipu.ac.in
34 | Raja Ram 9953601974 | rajaram@ipu.ac.in
35 | Manoj Kumar 9582336167 | topya.manoj@gmail.com
36 | Deepak S. Chauhan 9968272584 | deepakschauhan@ipu.ac.in
37 | Rajender Kumar 9318404079 | rajenderipu@gmail.com
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38 | Puran Ch :
SR ko S e ujoshi2009@gmallcory
40 | Vipin Kumar 891394539 | rksharma@ipu.ac.in
8860730592 | vk105031@gmail.com
WAITING LIST
i; l\ JDaAaF::_kaSQ Manjhi 9968563946 | jpmanjhiipu@gmail.com
| 45 Tush Ja}z andey 9891345264 | dpandey@ipu.ac.in
ﬁ 5 \ Gs ar Kumar 7982451400 tushark9717 mail.com
eeta Thakur 9873364776 eeta85thakur mail.com
| 45| Rakesh Kumar 9891527771 | rakeshnikki07@gmail.com
| 46 | Nidhi Makhija 9971010333 | nidhimakhija.usbi@i u.ac.in
r 4T | Ramesh Chand 0868954819 ramesh.chand@i u.ac.in
F 48 | Bindu Rani 0013529512 | bindu.gungun mail.com
49 | Rishikapoor Singh Patel 9919857121 | rishikapoorpatel mail.com
i_ 50 | Monika Sharma 9953939419 moni.chhabra ahoo.co.in
51 | Puneet Gupta 9990470570 | guptapuneet26 mail.com
52 | Chandresh 9990098001 chandresh.grewal mail.com
53 | Vandana Tripathi 0968818289 | tri athi.vandana8l mail.com
m Sanjeev Kumar 9871774959 jﬂw(ﬁ@ygbgpﬁ&iﬂ_’—,—"
[ 55 | Dr. Ruchika Manocha 9313204303 MMM’J
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